

## SATURDAY, AUGUST 12, 2023 – PARK RAPIDS, MN BACKYARD BBQ CHALLENGE ENTRY FORM

Submit Entry by email to: marketing@parkrapids.com, subject line "BBQ Competition Entry Form"

Or Mail to: Park Rapids Lakes Area Chamber of Commerce

Attn: Backyard BBQ Challenge

P.O. Box 249

Park Rapids, MN 56470

Or In-Person: Park Rapids Lakes Area Chamber of Commerce

Registration Deadline: August 4, 2023, by 4PM (if by mail, must be post-marked Aug. 1st)

**Note:** Registration is limited to the first 20 teams. Registration acceptance is based on a first come/ first serve basis. All teams will be contacted no later than August 7, 2023, to confirm acceptance.

Team Name:			
Team Captain (TC):			
Phone #:			
E-mail:			
Team Assistant #1 name (TA#1):			
Team Assistant #2 name (TA#2):			
I have read and signed the waiver below: TC_	TA#1	_ TA#2	
Please check all that apply: (All meats prov	ided to teams	s after Mandatory Meeting	g):
Sides (Fee: \$10)	Electrical Hook-up (110V only)		
Chicken (Fee: \$25)	Oversized Trailer (x) ft		
Ribs – Baby-back (Fee: \$50)			
All Categories (Fee: \$75)			

**Note:** Make check payable to the Park Rapids Lakes Area Chamber of Commerce. Also, all team members must sign the waiver form on the second page of the entry form.

## Waiver of Liability

Team Captain

In consideration of your accepting this entry, I, the undersigned, intending to be legally bound, hereby, for myself, my teammates, our heirs, executors and administrators, waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages that I or my team may have against the Park Rapids Lakes Area Chamber of Commerce and Backyard BBQ Challenge sponsors, organizers, vendors, volunteers, participants and/or observers of the event for any and all injuries suffered by me or my team in this event. Further, I hereby grant full permission to the Park Rapids Lakes Area Chamber of Commerce, the Backyard BBQ Challenge and any agents sponsored by them to use any photographs, video recording and any other record of this event for legitimate purposes. I agree to the terms of the waiver of liability and to the Backyard BBQ Challenge Rules.

Name:
Signature:
Date:
Team Assistant #1
Name:
Signature:
Date:
Team Assistant #2
Name:
Signature:
Date: